Formation Tops
(Measured Depths)

"G" Sand @
Mesaverde @

Cameo @

Tubing not set

PBTD @
Float Collar @
TMD @

TVD @

TEP ROCKY MOUNTAIN LLC
RU 421-7
Rulison Field
Section 7 T 7S-R93W

A B\ Conductor 26" Hole 18" casing/liner 42' W/ 15.75 Sks
9-5/8" 32.3 ppf Csg. Set @1174
| In 13-1/2" Hole W/310Sks.
Top Of Cement 4140
3228
5678
8423
9504
9525
9564
9471 4-1/2", 11.6 ppf. Csg. Set @9,554' W/11155KS
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